
DATA 
2021-2022 

Students must show ID 
The following times are estimates only and are subject to change.  Please have your student at the bus 
stop ready to go 10 minutes before estimated departure. Italicized items are banking day schedules (early 
out days).  If there is a (0) next to a stop it means although it is an approved stop there are currently no 
students riding there.  Please call Transportation (805-641-5000 x1320) if your stop has a (0) and let us 
know we need to restart pick-ups. 

 

11/3/2021 8:53 AM 

105 SHUTTLE 
8:40 ETD Anacapa 
109 SHUTTLE 
8:40 ETD Cabrillo 
111 SHUTTLE 
8:40 ETD Balboa 
 
ROUTE 101 
8:00 Sunset & Vine (front of school) 
8:05 Almond & Donna 
8:09 Ojai & La Cross 
8:13 Mahoney & Valley(front of school) 
8:20 33 & Ranch Rd 
8:23 9000 Nye Rd 
8:33 Ventura Ave & Fraser (SW) 
8:36 Ventura Ave & Norway(NW) 
  Front of school 
8:45 ETA DATA 
 
 
ROUTE 107 
3:50 1:50 ETD DATA 
4:00 1:57    Ventura Ave & Fraser (SW) 
4:02 2:00   Ventura Ave & Norway(NW) 
4:03 2:02    Ventura Ave & Canada Larga 
4:10 2:07    33 & Ranch @ Market 
4:12 2:13     Sunset & Vine 
4:23 2:18 Mahoney & Valley 
4:27 2:22 Ojai & La Cross 
4:32 2:27 Almond & Donna 
4:35 2:30 Old Grade Rd & 33 
4:42 2:37 Burnham & Riverside 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
ROUTE 101 
3:40 2:10  ETD DATA 
3:53 2:28  Coral & Bayshore (NE) 
4:00 2:35 Howard & Ocean 
4:06 2:41 Anacapa Middle School 
4:18 2:57 Via Arroyo & Via Celito 
4:27 3:06 Balboa Middle School 
4:30 3:09 Telegraph & Hill 
4:34 3:13 Thille & Ringo 
4:39 3:19 Johnson & Ralston(SE) 
4:46 3:26 Montgomery & Henderson 
4:49 3:29 Telephone & Clinton 
4:51 3:32 Henderson & Jasper 
4:59 3:37 Telephone & Saticoy 
5:04 3:44 Darling & Periwinkle 
5:07 3:47 Carlos & Wells 
 
 
 


